

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE W.P.No.29969 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
.	31.01.2025	<u>JSR,J</u> Ms.P.Snigdha, learned counsel representing Ms.B.Sapna Reddy, learned standing counsel, seeks two weeks time. At her request, post on 17.02.2025. B/O mar	